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2.80[0.110]
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Specifications:

A -

Voltage rating:600V AC/DC

i L E: 600V AC/DC
Withstanding voltage:2500V AC/minute
i 5% #L K. 2500V AC/ 434
Temperature range:-40°C-+125°C
EIEEE: -40C-+125C
Insulation resistance:1000MQ min
#2% i fH: 1000MQ Min

Contact resistance:5mQ Max

B HfH: 5mQ Max

K 792100 T - P XX-X
®© @ ® @6 6

1.K: XKBTEK-Car Connector

2.XKB Series No

3.Category:T-Terminal

4 Material:P-Phosphor Bronze

5.Plating:SN-Tin Plated over Nickel
VV01-Gold Flash ;AuSn-Terminal half-AuSn

6.Special No:H-High foot ;L-Low foot

K792100T-PXX-H 7.00 6.80 6.80 5.60

K792100T-PXX-L 4.40 5.20 3.90 4.00

PART NO DIM A DIM B DIMC | DIMD

Poles

10 AWG

12 AWG

14 AWG

16 AWG

K792100T-PXX-H

AWGH#10~12

Phosphor

01

30A

25A

20A

15A

02

25A

20A

18 A

K792100T-PXX-L

K792100H

Bronze | AwG#14~16

15A

03

25A

20A

18 A

15A

04

22A

18 A

15 A

13A

PART NO

Suitable XKB

Wire Range Housing

Material

05

22A

18 A

15 A

13A

DSND

SCALE: N/A MODEL TYPE: .
7.92mm Automobile connector

ANGLAR

+5°

AX

Ls 4

+0.2

AX

4<L< 16

+0.3

AX

16<L< 63

+0.4

MARK

DESCRIPTION

DATE

REVISED

APPROVED

L> 63

+0.5

E]

DWN

VIEWE3H PART NO

CHKD

"K792100T-PXX-X
UNIT: mm/in

APPD

DWG NO.:
X-K792100T-PXX-X

SIZE: A4

REVISIONS

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES

www.helloxkb.com www.helloxkb.cn www.xk-dg.cn

WEIGHT | SHEET [REVISION

XKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITED m 20




